Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

18.564

4.951

5.225

2.944

1.886

1.326

405

817
36.118

Millones ($)
332.458,17
89.597,15
64.470,10
40.549,51
29.450,90
13.233,43
10.395,85
9.346,95
589.502,06

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

11/10/2018






